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BAY-LAKE REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION 

COMMISSIONERS 

OCTOBER  2016 
 

COUNTY BOARD/GOVERNOR GOVERNOR COUNTY BOARD 

  
Tom Sieber 

480 Masters Lane 

Green Bay, WI 54311 

(920) 680-6366 

thomasjsieber@gmail.com 

Term: 4/2018 
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 Ken Fisher 

967 S. Douglas Avenue 

Sturgeon Bay, WI 54235 

(920) 743-9660 (h) 

(920) 493-6245 (c) 

district10@co.door.wi.us 

Term: 4/2017 
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Larry Neuens 

1011 Nu Inns Drive 

Florence, WI  54121 

(715) 589-3379 

nuinns@borderlandnet.net 

Term: 10/2018 

 

EC Alternate: Ed Kelley 

Rich Wolosyn 

P.O. Box 16 

Fence, WI 54120 

(715) 889-4113 (c) 

(715) 336-2835 (h) 

rwolosyn@gmail.com 

Term: 10/2020 

 

Ed Kelley 

P.O. Box 233 

Florence, WI  54121 

(715) 528-4704 

Term: 4/2018 
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COUNTY BOARD/GOVERNOR GOVERNOR COUNTY BOARD 

Virginia Haske 

720 3rd Street 

Algoma, WI 54201 

(920) 304-3289 (c) 

(920) 487-3289 (h) 

vhaske@yahoo.com 

Term: 10/2018 

Eric Corroy 

N8885 County Road DK 

Luxemburg, WI  54217 

(920) 866-3016 (h) 

(920) 265-5957 

ecorroy@centurytel.net 

Term: 10/2020 

 

Ronald Paider 

N1751 County Road V 

Denmark, WI  54208 

(920) 863-6913 (h) 

romaacres@yahoo.com 

Term: 4/2018 
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ALTERNATE ALTERNATE ALTERNATE 

 
William Kust 

N8859 Wellers Lane 

Luxemburg, WI 54217 

(920) 866-9751 (h) 

mapleguy@centurytel.net 

 

 

Dan Koski 

1130 Tanglewood Rd. 

Manitowoc, WI 54220 

(920) 686-6910 (w) 

(920) 374-0409 (c) 

dkoski@manitowoc.org 

Term: 10/2018 

Marc Holsen 

4502 Ridge Court 

Manitowoc, WI  54220-0916 

(920) 973-6514 (h) 

marcholsen@co.manitowoc.wi.us 

Term: 10/2022 

 

 

Chuck Hoffman 

2020 Steiners Corners Road 

Two Rivers, WI 54241 

(920) 323-2692 
chuckhoffman@co.manitowoc.wi.us  

Term: 10/2020 
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ALTERNATE ALTERNATE ALTERNATE 

Greg Minikel, P.E. 

Deputy Director of Public Works 

City of Manitowoc 

900 Quay Street 

Manitowoc, WI 54220 

gminikel@manitowoc.org 

 

Tim Ryan, Planning Director 

Manitowoc County 

4319 Expo Drive 

P.O. Box 935 

Manitowoc, WI 54421 

(920) 683-4185 

timryan@co.manitowoc.wi.us 
 

 

Mary Meyer 

P.O. Box 244 

Coleman, WI  54112 

(920) 897-3147 

marymeyer@centurylink.net 

Term: 10/2018 

 

Vacant Position 

Term: 10/2014 
 

Shirley Kaufman 

1614 Parnell Street 

Marinette, WI  54143 

(715) 732-9464 (h) 

sugarbeatshooter54@gmail.com 

Term: 4/2020 
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ALTERNATE ALTERNATE ALTERNATE 

  

 

 

Paul Gustafson 

3325 Pierce Avenue, #223 

Marinette, WI 54143 

(715) 735-7039 
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COUNTY BOARD/GOVERNOR GOVERNOR COUNTY BOARD 

Terry L. Brazeau 

9632 County Road G 

Suring, WI 54174 

(920) 842-2703  

terryb1954@plbb.us 

Term: 10/2018 

Thomas Kussow 

1388 Fox Road 

Little Suamico, WI  54141 

(920) 370-7439 (c) 

tdkussow@gmail.com 

Term: 10/2016 

Currently looking for a replacement 

for himself. 

 

Dennis Kroll 

7422 Kroll Lane 

Pulaski, WI 54162 

(920) 822-5909 (h) 

(920) 655-1821 (c) 

kroll@netnet.net 

Term: 4/2018 
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Dennis Kroll 

7422 Kroll Lane 

Pulaski, WI  54162 

 

 

Elmer Ragen 

4135 Lade Beach Road 

Little Suamico, WI 54141 

(920) 373-0339 

elmer.ragen@co.oconto.wi.us 

 

Lois Trever 

14082 Old 32 

Mountain, WI  54149 

(715) 276-7112 

 

 

Brian Yerges 

2540 Pickett Street 

Plymouth, WI 53073 

(414) 750-4009 (c) 

(920-893-1271, ext. 311 (w) 

byerges@plymouthgov.com 

Term: 10/2018 

 

Mike Hotz 

1271 Kaufmann Avenue 

Sheboygan, WI 53081 

(920) 457-2588 

(715) 547-1103 (cabin-4/15-10/15) 

mshotz@charter.net 

Term: 10/2022 

EC Alternate: Brian Yerges 

Ed Procek 

1230 S. 13th Street 

Sheboygan, WI  53081 

(920) 458-7074 
Edward.Procek@Sheboygancounty.org 

Term: 10/2020 
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Steve Bauer 

W3798 County Road C 

Plymouth, WI 53073 

(920) 980-3548 
steven.bauer@sheboygancounty.com 
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